
2023 #229188 HOLLOWAY BREAKOUT HOODIE

1.888.558.9327
Kimberley Van Straten
kimvs@idapparel.com

Rhonda Strandquist
rhonda@idapparel.com

Tara Bergstrom
tara@idapparel.com

STETTLER
Ray Laval

403.820.0611
ray@idapparel.com

DRUMHELLER
780.672.4901

CAMROSE

Nick Goetz
780.312.6424

nick@idapparel.com
Kayla Ronsko

kayla@idapparel.com

WHILE QUANTITIES LAST. A minimum order of 24 units plus $6.00 for embroidery/transfer per location, 
up to 10,000 stitches. Freight and GST not included. Contact us for large quantity quote.

REG: $49.95

PLUS $6.00 FOR EMBROIDERY
OR TRANSFER PER LOCATION

19.95

SKU: 229188 
HOLLOWAY BREAKOUT HOODIE

9 ounce 60% cotton/40% polyester athletic 
fleece Woven label. Pullover with hood. 
Contrast color inserts. Set-in sleeves. Front 
pouch pocket. Rib-knit cuffs and bottom band.

BREAKOUT HOODIE
HOLLOWAY

Royal/Vintage Grey
Large - 176  pcs

XL - 103  pcs

Graphite/White
Large - 117  pcs

XL - 229  pcs

Bright Blue/Vintage Grey
Medium - 59  pcs

Large - 63  pcs
XL - 95  pcs

Navy/Vintage Grey
Large - 60  pcs

XL - 4  pcs

Orange/Vintage Grey
Medium - 47  pcs

Large - 96  pcs

Kelly/Vintage Grey
Small - 4  pcs

Medium - 82  pcs

Bright Yellow/Vintage Grey
Small - 63  pcs

Medium - 176  pcs
Large - 84  pcs 

XL - 6  pcs

White/Vintage Grey
Large - 321  pcs

XL - 378  pcs

Scarlet/Vintage Grey
Medium - 78  pcs

Large - 19  pcs

Forest/Vintage Grey
Large - 149  pcs

XL - 216  pcs

Jordan Stewart
780.886.4434

jordan@idapparel.com

1.877.485.5979
EDMONTON

Nadine Kernahan
780.709.0291

nadine@idapparel.com
Les Edwards
780.999.7998

les@idapparel.com


